Div. of Facilities Mgmt., Design Const.

301 West High Street, Room 730

Jefferson City, MO 65101
(573) 751-3249
FAX: (573) 526-9821

Carnahan Memorial Gardens

Thursday, October 22, 2020

Activity Start/End Activity Number Attending

October

10/1/2020 - Thursday 50
8:00 AM to 10:00 PM

10/2/2020 - Friday 50
8:00 AM to 10:00 PM

10/3/2020 - Saturday 50
8:00 AM to 10:00 PM

10/4/2020 - Sunday 50
8:00 AM to 10:00 PM

10/10/2020 - Saturday 80
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM

10/10/2020 - Saturday 300
11:30 AM to 5:30 PM

10/13/2020 - Tuesday 50
8:00 AM to 12:00 PM

10/16/2020 - Friday 25
4:00 PM to 8:00 PM

10/17/2020 - Saturday 140
3:00 PM to 4:00 PM

10/17/2020 - Saturday 300
4:00 PM to 9:00 PM

10/17/2020 - Saturday 50

12:00 PM to 2:00 PM
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Activity Start/End Activity Number Attending
10/24/2020 - Saturday 15
11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
10/31/2020 - Saturday 50

8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
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Activity Start/End Activity Number Attending

November

11/21/2020 - Saturday 23
1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
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Activity Start/End

December

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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Activity Start/End

January

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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Activity Start/End

February

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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Activity Start/End

March

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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Activity Start/End Activity Number Attending

April

4/3/2021 - Saturday 150
2:00 PM to 6:00 PM

4/17/2021 - Saturday 150
11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
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Activity Start/End

May

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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Activity Start/End Activity Number Attending

July

7/24/2021 - Saturday 75
1:00 PM to 6:00 PM

7/24/2021 - Saturday 75
1:00 PM to 6:00 PM

7/31/2021 - Saturday 40
2:00 PM to 8:00 PM

7/31/2021 - Saturday 40
2:00 PM to 8:00 PM
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Activity Start/End

November

Activity

Number Attending

No Events This Month
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